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THE CORPORATION OF THE DISTRICT OF BURNABY 

TABULATION OF TENDERS FOR 

CENT'J:\AL HEADQUARTERS FIRE HALL 

COMPANY 

Aurora Construction Ltd. 

Allstate Construction Co. Ltd. 

E. H. Shockley & Son Ltd. 

C. J. 01.iver Ltd. 

Pinetree Construction Co. LLd. 

Royal C:i.ty ConsLruction Co. Ltd. 

Norwood Construction Ltd. 

Armstrong & Monteith Construction Co. Ltd. 

Grecnall Buildings Ltd. 

Shopland Construction Co. Ltd. 

Ross-Crest Contractors 

Frank Stanzl Construction Ltd. 

Groves-Raffin Construction Ltd. 

PURCHASING DEPT. 

JANUARY 14, 1970 

TENDER 

$3•+6 ,070. 00 

359,827.00 

350,558.00 

364-,730.00 

378,619.00 

326,557.00 

s::is 0 762.oo 

36:.L363.00 

348,7:-i.4.00 

31l8. 8cl8 .00 

379.l.~7.00 

339.000.00 




